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Company Website Primary Contact Job Title Business Phone Email Specialized Products Temperature States Available Geographical Service Area
  

Count
Advanced Retail Merchandising, Inc. https://arm-retail.net/ Steve Hagstrom President (863) 648-5708 shagstrom@arm-retail.com Non Foods, GM, Grocery, Meat Dry, Refrigerated All Divisions 1338
Beauty Basics Distributor https://www.btybasics.com Alan Jacobson President (561) 893-0008 aj@btybasics.com Non Foods, Beauty Care, LV Dry All Divisions 1338
DSC Sales, Inc. https://dscsales.com/ Krista Lipsey-Heath Business Director (813) 854-3131 Krista@dscsales.com Beach/Pool/GM/Apparel Dry All Divisions 1338
Goya Foods https://www.goya.com/en/ Hector Mora Key Account Executive (305) 592-3150 hector.mora@goya.com Hispanic/Carribbean Dry, Frozen, Refrigerated Jacksonville, Lakeland, Miami 1112
Healthtex Distributors https://healthtexdistributors.com/ Yvette Barreto Corporate Sales Manager (305) 633-7900 ybarreto@healthtexusa.com Hispanic/OTC/Baby Dry All Divisions 1338
KeHe https://www.kehe.com/ Lisa Burke Vice President of Sales (904) 807-1710 lisa.burke@kehe.com Natural/Organic/Specialty/Fresh Dry, Frozen, Refrigerated All Divisions 1338
L & R Distributors https://lrdist.com/ Rob Scott Regional Sales Executive (336) 287-4344 rscott@lrdist.com Health & Beauty Care Dry All Divisions 1338
Iberia Foods https://iberiafoods.com/ Mary Ferrando Director of National Chains (954) 214-5366 mferrando@iberiafood.com

 
South & Central American Dry 

   
Atlanta,GA, expanding into 677

Conchita foods https://conchita-foods.com/  Sixto J. Ferro President (305) 888-9703 ext. 105 sixto@conchita-foods.com Hispanic Dry All Divisions* 403*
DisMex Foods, Inc https://dismexfood.com/  Rodrigo Cuadra Sales Representative (305) 238-6146 rcuadra@dismexfood.com Hispanic Dry, Refrigerated Miami 246
First World Imports https://www.firstworldimports.com/  Wayne Barrios President (954) 972-5864 wayne@firstworldimports.com N/A Dry, Refrigerated Miami 283
Flora Foods https://florafoods.com/ Chris Flora Chief Operating Officer (954) 785-3100 cflora@florafoods.com Hispanic, Import, Specialty Dry, Frozen, Refrigerated Jacksonville, Lakeland, Miami 900*
Miami Kingston Trading https://www.jcskitchen.com/ Neil Cha Fong General Manager (305) 324-9497 neil@kingstonmiami.com Hispanic/Jamaican/Caribbean Dry, Refrigerated Miami 274
Alabama Home Products N/A Charles Pilleteri Owner N/A mrpdeli@aol.com Imported, Specialty Dry, Refrigerated Atl/Jax 119
Atalanta Corporation https://www.atalantacorp.com/ Thomas Gallert President (905) 351-8000 gscustomerservice@atalanta1.com Imported, Specialty Dry, Refrigerated All Divisions 1338
B & B Pecan Processors of NC Inc. https://elizabethspecans.com/ Brantley Hattrich VP of Operations (910) 533-2229 brantley@elizabethspecans.com Specialty Dry Charlotte/Jax 198
Bandi Foods https://bandifoods.com/ Alex Boyko Account Manager (954) 962-2223 alex@bandifoods.com Import, Specialty Dry, Refrigerated Miami 27
Best Value Food Products LLC https://bvkosher.com/ Ron Alexander Sales Representative (305) 691-0700 ron@bvkosher.com Import, Specialty Dry, Frozen, Refrigerated Miami 283
Gourmet Foods Intl https://gfifoods.com/ Kendy Ferguson Account Manager N/A kferguson@gfifoods.com Import, Specialty Dry, Refrigerated All Divisions 1338
Guixens - Central Florida http://www.guixens.com/ Jim Fish Broker (813) 333-1300 fishjgtp@aol.com Haitian Dry Jacksonville, Lakeland, Miami 84
Intermark Foods https://www.ellatinofoods.com/ Maria Elena Ibanez President (305) 297-3920 mibanez@intermarkfoods.com Hispanic Dry Jacksonville, Lakeland, Miami 883
Lee Distributors https://www.hjleedistributors.com/ Chris Reyes President (843) 695-4600 SipSupport@reyesholdings.com Import, Specialty Dry Charlotte/Jax 24
Mrs. Stratton's Salads Inc. https://www.mrsstrattons.com/ George Bradford Chairman & CEO (205) 940-9646 ext. 123 gbradford@mrsstrattons.com Deli Pre-packaged Dry, Refrigerated Atl/Charlotte/Jax 171
Star Bakery N/A Abel Fernandez Sales Supervisor N/A Afernandez@sbmia.com Hispanic Dry Miami 295
U.K. Imports https://www.ukfoodfl.com/ Steve Thomas Director of Sales (407) 540-3737 ext. 108 Steve@ukfoodfl.com Import, Specialty Dry All Divisions 1283
Virginia Heritage Foods, Inc. https://www.vaheritagefoods.com/ Jennifer Vance Operations Manager (804) 752-2393 ext. 130 jennifer@heritagefoodsco.com Specialty Dry Charlotte 19
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